”
M) EEHFHBRL A Tel: 18980672047
‘J

Web: www.kuigkj.com

VAR EE 1%2-1550-1310-SCL-1610
BAE: RENGE. SEERE. BREE. BT8R ATHaER
B RFRAE,. BARAEE RS, LAER

7= S A
% ¥ A SHHE
N &S nm 1310 or 1550 C+L S+C+L 1610
T K 6 E nm +30 1525~1610 | 1480~1620 | 1580~1640
3 1 kA 1%2
wANIE S E dB 50
w/N IR dB 40
SR\ AR dB 0.6
AN dB 0.8
YA dB 50
{fi % AH % A dB <0.15
PMD Ps <0.1
/N B AR dB 55
R Z AT F mW 500
AR R AL N 5
HF KR SMF-28e
K Port1—Port2—Port3
THERE C -5t0+70
il e i 2 C -40t0+85
HERTI mm ©5.5x38 WA HI00um MEH
HER T2 mm ®5.5x55 WA HI0O0um MEH
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% RA3 mm 90*20*9.5& 4 2.0mm=# 3.0mm

D ES BT ek Bk, &k, WAH#EM0.3dB, [E R D 5B,

R T
1 —®5.5mm 1 —®5.5mm
5 KUIG 2 s KUIG 2
} 35mm | } 35mm |
Route: 1-2, 2-3 Route: 1-2, 2-3

TR &

i A R N2

S 1 KA 3=33 0 ; 4=43% 0

TR K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm; CL=1525~1610nm; SCL=1480~1620nm

BAakA 0=250umBE X4 ; 1=900umm &% ; 2=2.0mmMNEE; 3=3.0E%

E Rk XA 0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




